I CAMPEONATO AUT. MASTER OPEN
Castellon, 11 - 12/12/2021

Prueba 36

12/12/2021 - 10:25

Masc., 200m Espalda

AG 18 - 119
Lista de salida

AN
Serie1de 5

3 LEIRA PINEIRO, Juan Miguel 62

4 ARRANZ BLANCO, Gregorio 78

5 ORDAZ FERNANDEZ, Jose Manuel 61
Serie2de 5

0 LIZARRAGA TABERNA, Carmelo 49

1 MUNOZ CERVERA, Juan Salvador 81

2 BERNAT REMOLAR, Enrique 66

3 RODERO ASTABURUAGA, David 69

4 GREGORI SAVALL, Jaume 84

5 ROCA ESCUDER, Javier 72

6 TELLA MUNO?Z, Victor 55

7 MONERRIS APARICI, Cecili 63

8 MARTOS MARTINEZ, Lorenzo 66

9 RAZUREL, Pascal 73
Serie 3de 5

0 BENAVENT BENAVENT, Antonio 89

1 MARCHUET DASI, juan 72

2 CALABUIG GASPAR, Joan 81

3 BALLESTER ZAFON, Salvador 90

4 ESTIVALIS TORRENT, Rafa 73

5 MORALES MALDONADO, Miguel Ange 69

6 BELLES SORRIBAS, Raul 92

7 GONZALVO PERETE, Fernando 72

8 IBORRA GIL, Javier 70

9 DE LOS ANGELES RODRIGUEZ, Javier64
Serie 4 de 5

0 PERIS MARI, DAR{O RAFAEL 93

1 DURAN CRESPO, Borja 0

2 BERNABE ESCOLANO, Pablo 00

3 GARCIA GARCIA, Raul 79

4 MEMBRILLAS INIESTA, David 87

5 ABAD GONZALEZ, Marco 83

6 MAS PERIS, Jordi 94

7 BARREIRA FERRER, Jordi 82

8 SEGLAR VALIENTE, Miguel Angel 72

9 LAFOZ GARCIA, Jorge 78
Serie 5de 5

0 ORTIZ CABALLERO, Adolfo 69

1 LLOPIS ROCAMORA, Victor 82

2 MEMBRILLAS INIESTA, Javier 91

3 MORENO VIDAL, Victor Manuel 72

4 BERNABEU POVEDA, Javier 90

5 SANCHEZ TORIJANO, Alejandro 02

6 BERMEJO ALBERO, Sergio 88

7 ESTRADA NINOLES, Oscar 77

8 ARROCHA LOPEZ, David 79

9 GALBETA URRUTIA, Aitor 98

ALBAC
MEDIT
ALBAC

JEREZ
PICAS
ALBAC
VALEN
UPV
BENIC
HORTAN
AQALI
AQALI
AQALI

PICAS
HORTAN
VFOND
FSWIM
VALEN
UPVv
JEREZ
ALBAC
MEDIT
UPV

MASTS
upPv
SNSIL
upPv
CNX
FSWIM
FSWIM
HORTAN
VFOND
ALBAC

HOSPI
ELDA
CNX
HORTAN
SNSIL

4 CAM
MEDIT
SNSIL
FSWIM
DELFI

4:41.17
4:03.52
4:07.61

3:54.44
3:44.31
3:24.32
3:20.05
3:17.68
3:18.21
3:20.96
3:38.88
3:51.10
3:59.09

3:16.99
3:09.31
3:01.18
2:56.04
2:47.65
2:51.65
3:01.22
3:05.43
3:11.23
3:11.53

2:46.31
2:37.15
2:36.07
2:34.70
2:33.41
2:34.09
2:41.34
2:36.90
2:37.38
2:47.67

2:31.68
2:28.96
2:27.69
2:25.09
2:18.83
2:25.70
2:27.46
2:27.99
2:30.90
2:31.77

Splash Meet Manager, 11.71436

Registered to Comunidad Valenciana
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